
SAVE TEXAS! 
KEEP GAMBLING OUT!



DEAR CHURCH FAMILY,

Please prayerfully consider joining me in 
contacting our politicians to urge them to keep 
the corrosive expansion of gambling out of the 
Lone Star State! For years, the Gaming Industry 
has lobbied our Legislature to legalize gambling 
in Texas. Currently, two bills before the legislature 
would legalize several types of gambling: mobile 
sports betting, casinos, and other in-house venues.

Texas has so many wonderful assets and opportunities. Our state is still a 
place where people can work hard and thrive. Legalized gambling brings with 
it many negative side effects. At its core, gambling targets the poor. Exploiting 
their circumstances with an illusion of a jackpot is simply a form of regressive 
taxation. Without exception, Without exception, states that have legalized 
gambling have seen increased criminal activity, including financial crimes, 
prostitution, sex trafficking and gambling addiction.

The lottery provides some insight into the pitfalls of expanded legalized 
gambling. Currently, in Texas, lottery players spending most of their monthly 
income on tickets are people with incomes that fall under the poverty line. 
This is simply another example of regressive taxation. The gambling industry 
understands and exploits this.

I have yet to meet a single person who has sustained wealth from gambling. 
Yet, over the years, I have counseled and consoled many people who have 
fallen prey to the addictive lure of something for nothing.

We must mount a strong defense. Please join me in contacting your state 
representative and senator to voice your opposition to legalized gambling 
in the State of Texas. Don’t forget that our politicians work for us! Let your 
representatives know your concerns!



STATE OFFICIALS
Gov. Greg Abbott (R)	 |  Houston
P.O. Box 12428
Austin, TX 78711-2428
(512) 463-2000
Info@GregAbbott.com

Lt. Gov. Dan Patrick (R) |  Houston
P.O. Box 12068
Austin, TX 78711
(512) 463-0001
info@danpatrick.org

Attorney General Ken Paxton (R)	
McKinney
P.O. Box 12548
Austin, TX 78711-2548
(512) 463-2100

TEXAS REPRESENTATIVES 
(GREATER HOUSTON AREA)
1.	 Cecil Bell, Jr. (R)  |  Magnolia 

P.O. Box 2910 
Austin, TX 78768 
(512) 463-0650 
Cecil.Bell@house.texas.gov 

2.	 Steve Toth (R)  |  The Woodlands
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0797
Steve.Toth@house.texas.gov

3.	 Will Metcalf (R)  |  Conroe
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0726
will.metcalf@house.texas.gov

4.	 Greg Bonnen (R)  |  Friendswood
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0729
greg.bonnen@house.texas.gov

5.	 Jacey Jetton (R)  |  Richmond
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0710
jacey.jetton@house.texas.gov

6.	 Ron Reynolds (D)  |  Missouri City
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0494
ron.reynolds@house.texas.gov

Call or email our state officials, as well as your local representative, 
and let them know you are against legalizing gambling in Texas and 
why. Let your voice be heard and save Texas!



7.	 Gary Gates (R)  |  Richmond
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0657
gary.gates@house.texas.gov

8.	 Ed Thompson (R)  |  Pearland
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0707
Ed.Thompson@house.texas.gov 
 

9.	 Suleman Lalani (D)  |  Sugar Land
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0596
suleman.lalani@house.texas.gov

10.	Stan Kitzman (R)  |  Pattison
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0604
stan.kitzman@house.texas.gov

11.	Sam Harless (R)  |  Spring
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0496
sam.harless@house.texas.gov

12.	Charles Cunningham (R)    
Humble
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0520
Charles.Cunningham@house.texas.gov

13.	Briscoe Cain (R)  |  Deer Park
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0733
briscoe.cain@house.texas.gov 

14.	Dennis Paul (R)  |  Houston
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0734
Dennis.Paul@house.texas.gov 

15.	Tom Oliverson (R)  |  Cypress
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0661
tom.oliverson@house.texas.gov

16.	 Alma A. Allen(D)  |  Houston
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0744
Alma.Allen@house.texas.gov

17.	Mike Schofield (R)  |  Katy
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0528
mike.schofield@house.texas.gov

18.	Mano DeAyal (R)  |  Houston
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0514
Mano.DeAyala@house.texas.gov



19.	Ann Johnson (D)  |  Houston
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0389
ann.johnson@house.texas.gov 

20.	Jon Rosenthal (D)  |  Houston
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0722
jon.rosenthal@house.texas.gov 
 

21.	Gene Wu (D)  |  Houston
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0492
Gene.Wu@house.texas.gov

22.	Lacey Hull (R)  |  Houston
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0727
lacey.hull@house.texas.gov

23.	Jarvis Johnson (D)  |  Houston
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0554
jarvis.johnson@house.texas.gov

24.	Armando Lucio Walle (D)  
Houston
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0924
Armando.Walle@house.texas.gov

25.	Senfronia Thompson (D)  
Houston
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0720
Senfronia.Thompson@house.texas.gov

26.	Harold Dutton (D)  |  Houston
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0510
harold.dutton@house.texas.gov

27.	Ana Hernandez (D)  |  Houston
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0614
ana.hernandez@house.texas.gov

28.	Mary Ann Perez (D)  |  Houston
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0460
MaryAnn.Perez@house.texas.gov

29.	Christina Morales (D)  |  Houston
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0732
Christina.morales@house.texas.gov

30.	Shawn Nicole Thierry (D) 
Houston
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0518
shawn.thierry@house.texas.gov



31.	Jolanda Jones (D)  |  Houston
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0524
jolanda.jones@house.texas.gov 

32.	 Penny Morales Shaw (D)  
Houston
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0620
Penny.MoralesShaw@house.texas.gov

33.	Hubert Vo (D)  |  Houston
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0568
Hubert.Vo@house.texas.gov

34.	 Valoree Swanson (R)  |  Spring
P.O. Box 2910
Austin, TX 78768
(512) 463-0572
valoree.swanson@house.texas.gov

TEXAS SENATE  
(GREATER HOUSTON AREA)
1.	 Brandon Creighton (R)  |  Conroe

P.O. Box 12068
Capitol Station
Austin, TX 78711 
(512) 463-0104
brandon.creighton@senate.texas.gov

2.	 Carol Alvarado (D)  |  Houston
P.O. Box 12068
Capitol Station
Austin, TX 78711 
(512) 463-0106
carol.alvarado@senate.texas.gov

3.	 Paul Bettencourt (R)  |  Houston
P.O. Box 12068
Capitol Station
Austin, TX 78711 
(512) 463-0107
Paul.Bettencourt@senate.texas.gov 

4.	 Borris Miles (D)  |  Houston
P.O. Box 12068
Capitol Station
Austin, TX 78711 
(512) 463-0113
borris.miles@senate.texas.gov

5.	 John Whitmire (D)  |  Houston
P.O. Box 12068
Capitol Station
Austin, TX 78711 
(512) 463-0115
john.whitmire@senate.texas.gov

6.	 Joan Huffman (R)  |  Houston
P.O. Box 12068
Capitol Station
Austin, TX 78711 
(512) 463-0117
Joan.Huffman@senate.texas.gov

 



CONS TO LEGALIZED GAMBLING
•	 Gambling bleeds millions of dollars out of our state.

•	 Gambling is a regressive form of taxation.

•	  Gambling hurts the people who can least afford it.

•	 Gambling is highly addictive. Most people do not sustain 
wealth from gambling.

•	 Gambling brings in corruption, sexual exploitation  
and prostitution.

•	 Casino gambling hurts local businesses. For example, because 
they bring in big money, casinos can charge significantly less 
for food, which takes away from local restaurants.


